
Date Day SIN-KUL KUL-SIN Date Day SIN-KUL KUL-SIN Date Day SIN-KUL KUL-SIN

1-Apr Mon 40 30 1-May Wed 45 35 1-Jun Sat 45 35 0615 HRS
2-Apr Tue 40 30 2-May Thu 40 30 2-Jun Sun 45 35 OUR TAMPINES HUB
3-Apr Wed 40 30 3-May Fri 45 30 3-Jun Mon 45 35 (Coach Bay - Near Gate 11)

4-Apr Thu 40 30 4-May Sat 45 35 4-Jun Tue 45 35 YISHUN
5-Apr Fri 45 30 5-May Sun 40 35 5-Jun Wed 45 35 (MRT Exit C - Along Yishun Ave 2)

6-Apr Sat 45 35 6-May Mon 40 30 6-Jun Thu 45 35 0630 HRS
7-Apr Sun 40 35 7-May Tue 40 30 7-Jun Fri 45 35 SUNTEC CITY MALL
8-Apr Mon 40 30 8-May Wed 40 30 8-Jun Sat 45 35 (Suntec City Mall Tower 2 Coach Bay)

9-Apr Tue 40 30 9-May Thu 40 30 9-Jun Sun 45 35 0645 HRS
10-Apr Wed 45 35 10-May Fri 45 30 10-Jun Mon 45 35 CHOA CHU KANG
11-Apr Thu 40 30 11-May Sat 45 35 11-Jun Tue 45 35 (Private bus Pick Up Point)

12-Apr Fri 45 30 12-May Sun 40 35 12-Jun Wed 45 35 0700 HRS
13-Apr Sat 45 35 13-May Mon 40 30 13-Jun Thu 45 35 JURONG EAST
14-Apr Sun 40 35 14-May Tue 40 30 14-Jun Fri 45 35 (Venture Ave No: 5 Bus Bay)

15-Apr Mon 40 30 15-May Wed 40 30 15-Jun Sat 45 35

16-Apr Tue 40 30 16-May Thu 40 30 16-Jun Sun 45 35

17-Apr Wed 40 30 17-May Fri 45 30 17-Jun Mon 45 35 1330 HRS
18-Apr Thu 40 30 18-May Sat 45 35 18-Jun Tue 45 35

19-Apr Fri 45 30 19-May Sun 40 35 19-Jun Wed 45 35

20-Apr Sat 45 35 20-May Mon 40 30 20-Jun Thu 45 35 1345 HRS
21-Apr Sun 40 35 21-May Tue 40 30 21-Jun Fri 45 35

22-Apr Mon 40 30 22-May Wed 45 35 22-Jun Sat 45 35

23-Apr Tue 40 30 23-May Thu 40 30 23-Jun Sun 40 35 1415 HRS
24-Apr Wed 40 30 24-May Fri 45 30 24-Jun Mon 40 30

25-Apr Thu 40 30 25-May Sat 45 35 25-Jun Tue 40 30

26-Apr Fri 45 30 26-May Sun 45 35 26-Jun Wed 40 30 Sunway Lagoon Hotel

27-Apr Sat 45 35 27-May Mon 45 35 27-Jun Thu 40 30 (Formely Known As Sunway Hotel Clio)

28-Apr Sun 40 35 28-May Tue 45 35 28-Jun Fri 45 30

29-Apr Mon 40 30 29-May Wed 45 35 29-Jun Sat 45 35

30-Apr Tue 40 30 30-May Thu 45 35 30-Jun Sun 40 35

31-May Fri 45 35 Updated by JT, 25 Jan

Berjaya Times Square

Sunway Pyramid Hotel

Kuala Lumpur Coach Fare By SVIP 28 - 40 Seaters Coach
APRIL 2024 MAY 2024 JUNE 2024

DEPARTURE

RETURN

Tribeca Serviced Suites

Please Kindly Assemble at 

Designated Point 15 Minutes 

Before Departure


